Catechism Class Confirmation Preparation Schedule 2025

Classes from 7:30 - 8:30 pm (in the parish hall/room) on the following dates:
1. Wednesday, February 19

2. Wednesday, February 26

No Class: Ash Wednesday (Wed. March 5)

No Class: March Break (Wed. March 12)

No Class: Solemnity of St. Joseph (Wed. March 19)

3. Wednesday, March 26

4. Wednesday, April 2

5. Wednesday, April 9

6. Wednesday, April 16

Confirmation Date:  Tuesday, April 29, 2024 @ 7:00 pm
(With St. Leonard’s School)



